



2023:HHC:358-DB

Seema Sahai Vs. Daljit Sahi and others

LPA No.163 of 2015

13.05.2024 Present: Appellant in person.

Mr. Mukul Sood and Mr. Rahul Gathania, Advocates,
for respondent no.1.

Mr. Sarthak Mehta, Advocate, for respondents no.2
and 3.

List on **11.06.2024**.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

May 13, 2024
Mukesh