



2023:HHC:358-DB

Seema Sahai Vs. Daljit Singh Sahi and others.

LPA No.163 of 2015.

28.08.2024

Present:

Appellant-Seema Sahai, in person.

None for respondents No.1, 2 and 3.

List for consideration before Appropriate Bench on

29.08.2024.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

28th August, 2024
(Manish)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge